

Station of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st and final</u>				
Name of work: construction of Road from Bagdih to MGSY Path to Belaur Haripur Tola					
N/Agency: Udaychand Singh					
Agg No: 76/MMSY/SBD/19-20					
Date of Start: 06.03.2019					
Date of Completion: 05.12.19					

① clearing & grubbing of Road Land					
$2 \times 30 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 6300 \text{ m}^3$					
no. 63 Hae					
② Borrow and Picking of material					
Borrow material Rollan - 01 No					
③ Borrow and Picking of					
Red Rollan - 04 Nos					
④ E/W in excavation					
in Road					
Wm $2 \times 390 \times 1.5 \times 1.50 = 13.455 \text{ m}^3$					
Settlement $1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.365 = 2.206 \text{ m}^3$					
Phe					
Continuation					
15.661 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abst of cost</u>					
① clearing & grubbing of run					
14 ① P-1					
0.63 Hec @ 19 174.86/Hec					30980.0
② P/V & Repair of BM P113					
14 ② P-1					
0.1 No @ 3949.34/acre					3949.0
③ P/V & Repair Ref fill in					
14 ③ P-1					
0.416 @ 1822.61/acre					7290.0
④ E/W in excavation in					
14 ④ P-1					
15.661 @ 258.89/sq ft					4054.0
⑤ Bar Rec 5115 in P-2					
14 ⑤ P-2					
2.845 @ 5922.92/sq ft					16851.0
⑥ Bar Brick Masonry 14 one (14)					
14 ⑥ P-2					
13.869 @ 5984.37/sq ft					82997.0
⑦ Bar & lay out 600 mm dia Rec Hec 1000					
14 ⑦ P-2					
7.50 Met @ 4605.32/m					34540.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(8) Bonding plastering					
1m ceal (1:4)					
Item (8) P-2					
22.42 m ² ea		169.82 m ²			3807.0
(9) For 15mm thick					
finishing plaster					
14 (9) P-3					
9.12 m ² ea		48.52 m ²			443.0
(10) For finishing two					
coat on new surface					
14 (10) P-3					
22.42 m ² ea		108.50 m ²			2433.0
(11) Cost of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
14 (11) P-3 = 1115.00 m ³					
14 (20) P-5 & 6 = 536.84 m ³					
1651.84 m ³					
CR 222.54/m ³					367600.0
(12) Excavation of R/W					
cut					
14 (12) P-3					
7.50 m ³ ea		75.43 m ³			566.0
(13) Cost of G.B. for					
14 (13) P-3 & 4					
531.20 m ³					
Continuation					
CR 3224.55/m ³					1715271.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Pav and Layering Ultra Gr-S etc (14) P-4					
255.60 m ³ CB 4751.03/m ³					1214363.00
(15) Const of Curved forment Cement concrete M30 in Pavement 14 (15) P-4					
242.40 m ³ CB 8333.16/m ³					2019958.00
(16) Pav and Layering 30mm lig Rec duct pip 22 (16) P-5					

15.00 Mat of 525.79/M² 7887.00

(17) Pav and apply Pave Coat 14 (17) P-5					
1893.00 m ² CB 48.29/m ²					91413.00
(18) Pav and Layering Coat 14 (18) P-5					
1893.00 m ² CB 16.15/m ²					30572.00
(19) Pav and Layering 20mm Fines mix Seal Surface 14 (19) P-5					
1893.00 m ² CB 256.00/m ²					484608.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Premixed Layer hard shoulder 24 (21) P-6					
121.25 m ² @ 477.27/m ²					57869.4
(21) Cost of curb with app road L-10004 22 (1) P-6					
208.50 m ² @ 179.38/m ²					37401.4
(22) Cost of curb with app road L-10004 22 (1) P-7					
219.20 m ² @ 150.70/m ²					33033.4
(23) Form and applying Road marking paint 311 Sub 14 (3) P-7					
100.00 m ² @ 924.59/m ²					92459.4
(24) Form and applying Road marking paint on c.c. surface 24 (24) P-7					
80.00 m ² @ 1027.72/m ²					82218.4
(25) Form and Recup of Rm Recup 25 (25) P-7					
02 No @ 2406.89/each					4814.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Row and Rowup 2000 met Post 14 (26) P-7					
04 Nos CR 667.32/each					2669.2
(27) Row and Rowup 8/11/4 14 (27) P-7					
32 No CR 525.79/each					16825.2
(28) Row and Rowup div and place identification beam 14 (28) P-7					
01 No CR 3493.31/each					3493.2

(29) Row and Rowup 12/11/4 Sign beam 14 (29) P-7					
(I) 600mm 99 triangle					
04 Nos CR 5688.06/each					22752.2
(II) 600mm 99 triangle					
02 No CR 6332.98/each					12666.2
(IV) 600mm x 450 mm Reel					
02 Nos CR 5532.98/each					11066.2
(30) Row and Rowup of 44 pica masonry top treatment beam 14 (30) P-7					
03 Nos CR 10056.44/each					30169.2
Total B =					6527016.2
Less 10% Row and Rowup					652702.00
					<u>Rs 5874314.2</u>

Continuation

30.6.2021
JE

03/07/21
AE

26/07/21
26/07/21